3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

I STAKE

I AAVE

! ZERO

! SHIBA INU
I Pepe

op
LiquidEther

~

A-

# Date & time

1 2024-07-13
13:23:20

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Ox2bbb4baf3aef2e60814fd7f614921fdS57815f1ab

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.0000000000000030060
airstake.cfd |

1.000000000000000000
0.000000000000000001
0.100000000000000006
0.100000000000000006
0 op

ether.com

Reward at tether-

xDAI &

$ CLAIM ON: [

5000$ REWARDS
000$ REWARDS
REWARDS

EWARDS

nft.com

Transaction Id Amount

0x2773fddf0aea7648felb + 0.0000000000000000 v

c9lefb31eb346df8h555a4

2ad1el110489d3ealb5a95f

01 000$ REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x2bbb46af3aef2e60814fd7f614921fd57815f1ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2773fddf0aea7648fe1bc91efb31eb346df8b555a42ad1e110489d3ea165a95f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2773fddf0aea7648fe1bc91efb31eb346df8b555a42ad1e110489d3ea165a95f
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2773fddf0aea7648fe1bc91efb31eb346df8b555a42ad1e110489d3ea165a95f

Date & time

2024-07-13
13:23:20

2024-06-14
07:26:50

2024-05-26
16:21:25

2024-05-26
16:21:00

Date & time

2024-05-26
15:23:40

Date & time

2024-05-26
15:28:50

2024-05-26
15:23:35

Transaction Id

Oxaf2203d82d4c4eB2e37c

d3e280c4499e3b419fb065

2362%9ec92acbhdcc3?a6%al

0x92b7b037089ed98304a8b

59c3c07c3fdbf31fb39185

15a0fec85h22432eac36¢ch

Ox08ee62413301be236a75

9eb4ab294d0aa536F70020

3861b18ab7ce001211d5a9

Oxc9cb270b5611d485e05d

070d9ceal31b%4e96f1079d

673133d33745a2260d2%e7

Transaction Id

Oxa97calcébe5ccabl11b698

cd%6a135d51a8043a525€e8

5591ccab0ccfcO0554h88ed

Transaction Id

0x101382a6b884afh0110c

b9e4f7ceb6b98cbbd7d7d83

ff4c42912e23858Fc46469

Ox6e07c84ba204a973e24d

dada40804bb34c236eb%al

74308625716a6d384884Db3

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000030 v
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
airstake.cfd ]

+1.0000000000000000 v
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 EWARDS

+ 0.1000000000000000 v
06 REWARDS

Amount
+ 1 op v
Amount
+ 1 Reward at v

tether-nft.com

+ 1 ether.com v
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf2203d82d4c4e02e37cd3e280c4499e3b419fb06523629ec92acbdcc39a69a1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf2203d82d4c4e02e37cd3e280c4499e3b419fb06523629ec92acbdcc39a69a1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xaf2203d82d4c4e02e37cd3e280c4499e3b419fb06523629ec92acbdcc39a69a1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b7b037089ed98304a8b59c3c07c3fdbf31fb3918515a0fec85b22432eac36cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b7b037089ed98304a8b59c3c07c3fdbf31fb3918515a0fec85b22432eac36cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9b7b037089ed98304a8b59c3c07c3fdbf31fb3918515a0fec85b22432eac36cb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08ee62413301be236a759eb4ab294d0aa536f700203861b18ab7ce001211d5a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08ee62413301be236a759eb4ab294d0aa536f700203861b18ab7ce001211d5a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x08ee62413301be236a759eb4ab294d0aa536f700203861b18ab7ce001211d5a9
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9cb270b5611d485e05d070d9cea31b94e96f1079d673133d33745a2260d29e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9cb270b5611d485e05d070d9cea31b94e96f1079d673133d33745a2260d29e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc9cb270b5611d485e05d070d9cea31b94e96f1079d673133d33745a2260d29e7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa97ca1c6c5ccab11b698cd96a135d51a8043a525e85591cca60ccfc0554b88ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa97ca1c6c5ccab11b698cd96a135d51a8043a525e85591cca60ccfc0554b88ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa97ca1c6c5ccab11b698cd96a135d51a8043a525e85591cca60ccfc0554b88ed
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x101382a6b884afb0110cb9e4f7ce6b98c6bd7d7d83ff4c42912e23858fc46469
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x101382a6b884afb0110cb9e4f7ce6b98c6bd7d7d83ff4c42912e23858fc46469
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x101382a6b884afb0110cb9e4f7ce6b98c6bd7d7d83ff4c42912e23858fc46469
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e07c84ba204a973e24ddada40804bb34c236eb9a074308625716a6d384884b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e07c84ba204a973e24ddada40804bb34c236eb9a074308625716a6d384884b3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6e07c84ba204a973e24ddada40804bb34c236eb9a074308625716a6d384884b3

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE GNOSIS-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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